Applicator
Catalogue
2022
2www.nour.com
Brushes
Heritage Brushes
Heritage brushes are made with a blend of DuPont® nylon/polyester filaments and feature a medium flex. Our chisel
trim design allows for precise cutting-in and edging while providing excellent paint pick-up and release. High quality
nylon and polyester DuPont® filaments are uniquely processed to perform with resilience and
enduring precision, resulting in a non-streak finish.
  Precise edging
  Superior control
  Maintains stiffness and shape
  Exceptional brush responsiveness
  Long-lasting
THICK WALL BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
3880-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-38803-7 15 255
3880-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-38805-1 10 150
3880-60N 60mm/2.5" 0-59186-38806-8 10 150
3880-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-38807-5 8 80
Syn-Pro Brushes
Syn-Pro brushes are made with a blend of polyester filaments and feature a medium-firm flex.
These brushes are designed to excel in high production painting as they have a high paint capacity,
limiting the need for constant re-loading. They also provide great control and stability

For All Paints
Brushes
3www.nour.com
Brilliant Finish Brushes
Brilliant Finish brushes are made with a blend of polyester filaments and feature a firm flex. This entry-level
professional brush is extremely versatile. Its paint pick-up and release is exceptional and in conjunction with a firm
flex, this paint brush is well-suited for today’s heavy bodied paints.
  High paint pick-up and release
  Superior coverage
  Smooth, no streak finish
  Firm and steady hand-control
  Versatile
THIN WALL BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
1330-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-13303-3 15 255
1330-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-13305-7 12 180
1330-63N 63mm/2.5" 0-59186-13306-4 12 120
1330-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-13307-1 10 150
ANGULAR BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
1331-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-74266-2 16 240
1331-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-74267-9 12 180
1331-63N 63mm/2.5" 0-59186-74268-6 12 120
1331-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-74269-3 10 100
OVAL BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
1336-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-74556-4 10 150
1336-63N 63mm/2.5" 0-59186-74557-1 10 100
1336-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-74558-8 10 100
3-PACK ASSORTED BRUSH SET
— 37mm Thin Wall Brush / 37mm & 50mm Angular Brush
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
1331-3N - 0-59186-74418-5 - 10
3-PACK
STIFFNESS:
Firm Flex
PAINT TYPE:
For All Paints
Brushes
4www.nour.com
Smooth Finish Brushes
Smooth Finish brushes use a proprietary filament blend and painstaking brush building techniques to provide painters a
fast and accurate brush cutting experience. Featuring a medium flex, super sharp tips and silky-smooth filaments, the
Smooth Finish line is an entry level professional brush built for great performance.
  Excellent coverage   Easy to clean
  Super sharp tips   Smooth brush flow
THICK WALL BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
4640-25N 25mm/1" 0-59186-76154-0 20 340
4640-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-76155-7 15 255
4640-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-76156-4 12 180
4640-60N 60mm/2.5" 0-59186-76180-9 10 150
4640-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-76157-1 10 100
THIN WALL BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
4440-30N 30mm/1.2" 0-59186-76088-8 15 255
4440-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-76177-9 15 255
4440-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-76089-5 12 180
4440-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-76090-1 10 150
4440-100N 100mm/4" 0-59186-76091-8 6 90
ANGULAR BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
4441-25N 25mm/1" 0-59186-76092-5 20 300
4441-37N 37mm/1.5" 0-59186-76093-2 16 240
4441-50N 50mm/2" 0-59186-76094-9 12 180
4441-63N 63mm/2.5" 0-59186-76095-6 12 120
4441-75N 75mm/3" 0-59186-76096-3 10 100
STUBBY/MICRO BRUSH
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
4443-50TMN 50mm/2" 0-59186-76198-4         12 180
3-PACK WALL BRUSH SET
— 37mm (1x) / 50mm (2x)
NOUR SKU Size (mm/inch) UPC SP MP
4640-3 - 0-59186-76158-8 - 10

Rollers
Tradition Microfibre PLUS
Tradition Microfibre PLUS rollers are uniquely geared to professional painters and discriminating DIY’ers. This premium
quality microfibre has remarkable paint pick-up and release while providing a very tight and smooth finish. This roller
will make painting feel effortless even when applying the heaviest of paints. Stiffer fibres allow for enhanced grip on
the wall and resists matting. These lint free rollers are ready to be used right out of the package, as there is no need to
pre-wash or de-lint the rollers before use.
  Exceptional paint pick-up and release
  Smooth finish
  Resists matting
  Excellent coverage
  Lint free
ROLLERS
NOUR SKU Size (inch x nap) Core Size UPC SP MP
L 90MFB10 9" x 10mm 1.75" 0-59186-76121-2 10 100
Z 90MFB10 9" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-74756-8 10 140
L 90MFB13 9" x 13mm 1.75" 0-59186-76122-9 10 100
Z 90MFB13 9" x 13mm 1.5" 0-59186-74758-2 10 120
L 90MFB15 9" x 15mm 1.75" 0-59186-76123-6 10 100
Z 90MFB15 9" x 15mm 1.5" 0-59186-74764-3 10 120
Z 18MFB10 18" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-74771-1 10 70
Z 18MFB13 18" x 13mm 1.5" 0-59186-74772-8 10 60
Z 18MFB15 18" x 15mm 1.5" 0-59186-74773-5 10 60

Z 4UMFB10-10 4" x 10mm - 0-59186-74865-7 - 10
8www.nour.com
AquaGlide
AquaGlide microfibre rollers are made from a high quality white microfibre fabric. This roller provides exceptional
coverage and is very durable. A long-lasting microfibre roller that resists matting and can be washed and re-used
multiple times. Softer fibres allow for a smoother rolling experience. Ideal for low VOC paints. These lint free rollers
are ready to be used right out of the package, as there is no need to pre-wash or de-lint the rollers before use.
  Great coverage
  Resists matting
  Smooth finish
  High paint capacity
  Lint free
ROLLERS
NOUR SKU Size (inch x nap) Core Size UPC SP MP
L 90MF10 9" x 10mm 1.75" 0-59186-76119-9 10 100
Z 90MF10 9" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-74303-4 10 140
L 90MF12 9" x 12mm 1.75" 0-59186-74297-6 10 100
Z 90MF12 9" x 12mm 1.5" 0-59186-76081-9 10 120
ROLLERS 2-PACK
NOUR SKU Size (inch x nap) Core Size UPC SP MP
Z 4MF10-2 4" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-74641-7 - 10

NOUR SKU Size (inch x nap) Core Size UPC SP MP
Z 4UMF05-10UK 4" x 5mm - 0-59186-74828-2 - 10
Z 4UMF10-10UK 4" x 10mm - 0-59186-74591-5 - 10
Rollers
9www.nour.com
Rollers
Top-Pro
Top-Pro rollers are made of a high density knit fabric. These rollers are designed to maximize paint pick-up and release
and are best suited for textured surfaces. They clean up easy and are reusable.
  High paint pick-up and release
  Ideal for textured surfaces
  Easy to clean
ROLLERS
NOUR SKU Size (inch x nap) Core Size UPC SP MP
L 90AP10 9" x 10mm 1.75" 0-59186-73149-9 10 100
Z 90AP10 9" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-73024-9 10 140
L 90AP15 9" x 15mm 1.75" 0-59186-73150-5 10 100
Z 90AP15 9" x 15mm 1.5" 0-59186-73025-6 10 120
L 90AP20 9" x 20mm 1.75" 0-59186-74293-8 10 80
Z 90AP20 9" x 20mm 1.5" 0-59186-73026-3 10 100
L 90AP30 9" x 30mm 1.75" 0-59186-73152-9 10 80
Z 90AP30 9" x 30mm 1.5" 0-59186-73027-0 10 80
L 12AP10 12" x 10mm 1.75" 0-59186-76181-6 10 60
L 12AP15 12" x 15mm 1.75" 0-59186-76182-3 10 50
L 12AP20 12" x 20mm 1.75" 0-59186-76183-0 10 50
L 12AP30 12" x 30mm 1.75" 0-59186-76184-7 10 40
Z 18AP10 18" x 10mm 1.5" 0-59186-73106-2 10 70
Z 18AP15 18" x 15mm 1.5" 0-59186-73107-9 10 60
Z 18AP20 18" x 20mm 1.5" 0-59186-73108-6 10 50
Z 18AP30 18" x 30mm 1.5" 0-59186-73109-3 10 50
Super Stripe
Super Stripe rollers are a better-quality line of rollers that are made of a high-density woven fabric designed to provide
even coverage. Super stripe rollers are durable, resist matting, and can be washed and re-used multiple times.
  Smooth finish